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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Nottinghamshire green 708 70 60 70 50 46 46 56 52 54 50 48 54 52
2 Derbyshire orange 674 60 50 60 70 50 54 46 21 54 41 58 54 56
3 Northamptonshire red 583 40 70 50 60 46 46 38 26 42 39 42 42 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 537 50 40 40 40 42 38 44 51 34 54 36 34 34



Team Results Derbyshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Nottinghamshire green 708 70 60 70 50 46 46 56 52 54 50 48 54 52
2 Derbyshire orange 674 60 50 60 70 50 54 46 21 54 41 58 54 56
3 Northamptonshire red 583 40 70 50 60 46 46 38 26 42 39 42 42 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 537 50 40 40 40 42 38 44 51 34 54 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Emily Fisher 6LR 1:25.2 1:25.2 2 28
1 Emily Fisher STJ 5.94 5.80 5.78 5.68 5.94 4 24
2 Natasha Illingsworth 4LR 53.2 53.3 53.3 1 30
2 Natasha Illingsworth STJ 6.26 6.22 6.44 6.22 6.44 1 30
3 Jodie Wills 4LR 54.5 55.6 55.6 4 24
3 Jodie Wills VJ 57 57 58 60 60 1 30
4 Sarah Tomlinson 2LR 25.4 25.7 25.7 4 24
4 Sarah Tomlinson SLJ 2.42 2.18 2.14 2.12 2.42 1 30
5 Jessica Riley 6LR 1:32.2 1:32.2 7 18
5 Jessica Riley HJ 1.15 1.15 5= 21
6 Paige Collins 2LR 24.9 24.9 24.9 3 26
6 Paige Collins SLJ 2.05 2.04 2.08 2.14 2.14 2 28
7 Yasmin Spencer S 9.94 0.00 9.53 9.08 9.94 2 28
8 Sian Pentin S 7.03 7.08 6.84 7.37 7.37 3 26
9 Marie Evans SB 71 71 4= 23

10 Elizabeth Henson VJ 48 45 47 50 50 3 26
11 Evie Whittaker SB 67 67 7 18



Team Results Lincolnshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Nottinghamshire green 708 70 60 70 50 46 46 56 52 54 50 48 54 52
2 Derbyshire orange 674 60 50 60 70 50 54 46 21 54 41 58 54 56
3 Northamptonshire red 583 40 70 50 60 46 46 38 26 42 39 42 42 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 537 50 40 40 40 42 38 44 51 34 54 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Jade Bennett 4LR 1:01.2 0.0 1:01.2 8 16
13 Jade Bennett SLJ 1.61 1.66 1.74 1.69 1.74 8 16
14 Chelsea Brockett 4LR 56.8 58.1 58.1 5 22
14 Chelsea Brockett HJ 1.15 1.15 5= 21
15 Charlotte Buckley S 4.65 4.77 0.00 3.93 4.77 8 16
16 Sophie Carley 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 6 20
16 Sophie Carley HJ 1.38 1.38 1 30
17 Deaanna Davey 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 6 20
17 Deaanna Davey STJ 4.78 4.82 4.94 4.88 4.94 7 18
18 Victoria Hampton SB 72 72 3 26
19 Shannon Phillips 2LR 25.6 26.0 26.0 5 22
19 Shannon Phillips SLJ 1.76 1.82 1.82 1.84 1.84 6 20
20 Charlotte Taylor 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 4 24
20 Charlotte Taylor SB 78 78 2 28
21 Daisy Wattam S 0.00 5.03 0.00 5.26 5.26 7 18
22 Kelly Touboulidis STJ 4.46 4.32 4.46 4.18 4.46 8 16
23 Rosie Campbell VJ 31 33 31 31 33 7 18
24 Megan Campbell VJ 28 30 33 30 33 8 16
77 Charlotte Cross S 0.00 4.60 4.75 0.00 4.75



Team Results Northamptonshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Nottinghamshire green 708 70 60 70 50 46 46 56 52 54 50 48 54 52
2 Derbyshire orange 674 60 50 60 70 50 54 46 21 54 41 58 54 56
3 Northamptonshire red 583 40 70 50 60 46 46 38 26 42 39 42 42 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 537 50 40 40 40 42 38 44 51 34 54 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Rebecca Taylor STJ 4.96 5.16 5.28 5.42 5.42 5 22
26 Laura Bland STJ 4.94 4.94 5.06 4.94 5.06 6 20
27 Charlotte Bowling 4LR 53.5 54.0 54.0 2 28
27 Charlotte Bowling SB 66 66 8 16
28 Katie Rowe SLJ 2.04 1.98 1.98 2.02 2.04 4 24
29 Eloise Morin VJ 45 34 37 36 45 5 22
30 Rebecca Bowyer 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 7 18
30 Rebecca Bowyer SB 71 71 4= 23
31 Amy Daniels 6LR 1:35.2 1:35.2 8 16
31 Amy Daniels HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
32 Beth Horsley 6LR 1:29.4 1:29.4 5 22
32 Beth Horsley SLJ 1.76 1.71 1.79 1.80 1.80 7 18
33 Nataile Stapleton S 7.06 6.47 7.16 6.95 7.16 5 22
34 Emily Galway 2LR 26.0 0.0 26.0 7 18
34 Emily Galway S 6.54 6.62 6.65 6.10 6.65 6 20
36 Alice Chapman 2LR 25.0 24.8 24.8 2 28
36 Alice Chapman VJ 41 43 43 42 43 6 20



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Nottinghamshire green 708 70 60 70 50 46 46 56 52 54 50 48 54 52
2 Derbyshire orange 674 60 50 60 70 50 54 46 21 54 41 58 54 56
3 Northamptonshire red 583 40 70 50 60 46 46 38 26 42 39 42 42 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 537 50 40 40 40 42 38 44 51 34 54 36 34 34

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Bethany Mitchell S 9.90 9.37 9.99 9.01 9.99 1 30
38 Emily Georgiades 2LR 24.8 24.6 24.6 1 30
38 Emily Georgiades VJ 46 46 51 49 51 2 28
39 Chloe Bradley 4LR 53.0 54.5 54.5 3 26
39 Chloe Bradley SB 70 70 6 20
40 Emma Coldwell Jones 2LR 27.0 0.0 27.0 8 16
40 Emma Coldwell Jones SLJ 1.92 1.92 1.88 1.96 1.96 5 22
41 Sarah Willet SB 82 82 1 30
42 Rosie Eccles 4LR 57.4 0.0 57.4 6 20
42 Rosie Eccles HJ 1.25 1.25 4 24
43 Beth Mortin STJ 6.13 6.18 0.00 6.14 6.18 2 28
44 Alice Hillyer STJ 5.58 5.60 5.86 6.06 6.06 3 26
45 Christie Childs 6LR 1:23.9 1:23.9 1 30
45 Christie Childs SLJ 1.92 2.02 2.06 1.98 2.06 3 26
46 Kristi Clark 6LR 1:27.5 1:27.5 3 26
46 Kristi Clark VJ 44 46 47 40 47 4 24
47 Lucy Johnson S 6.23 7.28 6.92 6.78 7.28 4 24
48 Chloe Elphick HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Nottinghamshire green 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 70
2 01 Derbyshire orange 1:29.0 0.0 1:29.0 60
3 02 Lincolnshire navy 1:29.2 0.0 1:29.2 50
4 03 Northamptonshire red 1:30.7 0.0 1:30.7 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Derbyshire orange 50
2= Northamptonshire red 46
2= Nottinghamshire green 46
4 Lincolnshire navy 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire green 38 Emily Georgiades 24.6 30
2 Northamptonshire red 36 Alice Chapman 24.8 28
3 Derbyshire orange 6 Paige Collins 24.9 26
4 Derbyshire orange 4 Sarah Tomlinson 25.7 24
5 Lincolnshire navy 19 Shannon Phillips 26.0 22
6 Lincolnshire navy 16 Sophie Carley 25.7 20
7 Northamptonshire red 34 Emily Galway 26.0 18
8 Nottinghamshire green 40 Emma Coldwell Jones 27.0 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Derbyshire orange 54
2= Northamptonshire red 46
2= Nottinghamshire green 46
4 Lincolnshire navy 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 2 Natasha Illingsworth 53.3 30
2 Northamptonshire red 27 Charlotte Bowling 54.0 28
3 Nottinghamshire green 39 Chloe Bradley 54.5 26
4 Derbyshire orange 3 Jodie Wills 55.6 24
5 Lincolnshire navy 14 Chelsea Brockett 58.1 22
6 Nottinghamshire green 42 Rosie Eccles 57.4 20
7 Northamptonshire red 30 Rebecca Bowyer 57.5 18
8 Lincolnshire navy 13 Jade Bennett 1:01.2 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Nottinghamshire green 56
2 Derbyshire orange 46
3 Lincolnshire navy 44
4 Northamptonshire red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire green 45 Christie Childs 1:23.9 30
2 Derbyshire orange 1 Emily Fisher 1:25.2 28
3 Nottinghamshire green 46 Kristi Clark 1:27.5 26
4 Lincolnshire navy 20 Charlotte Taylor 1:29.1 24
5 Northamptonshire red 32 Beth Horsley 1:29.4 22
6 Lincolnshire navy 17 Deaanna Davey 1:30.3 20
7 Derbyshire orange 5 Jessica Riley 1:32.2 18
8 Northamptonshire red 31 Amy Daniels 1:35.2 16



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Northamptonshire red 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 70
2 04 Nottinghamshire green 1:46.8 0.0 1:46.8 60
3 01 Derbyshire orange 1:49.4 0.0 1:49.4 50
4 02 Lincolnshire navy 1:51.1 0.0 1:51.1 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Nottinghamshire green 50.8 0.0 50.8 70
2 01 Derbyshire orange 51.1 0.0 51.1 60
3 03 Northamptonshire red 53.5 0.0 53.5 50
4 02 Lincolnshire navy 55.2 0.0 55.2 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire orange 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 70
2 03 Northamptonshire red 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 60
3 04 Nottinghamshire green 1:43.0 0.0 1:43.0 50
4 02 Lincolnshire navy 1:46.2 0.0 1:46.2 40



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Nottinghamshire green 52
2 Lincolnshire navy 51
3 Northamptonshire red 26
4 Derbyshire orange 21

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lincolnshire navy 16 Sophie Carley 1.38 30
2 Nottinghamshire green 48 Chloe Elphick 1.35 28
3 Northamptonshire red 31 Amy Daniels 1.30 26
4 Nottinghamshire green 42 Rosie Eccles 1.25 24

5= Derbyshire orange 5 Jessica Riley 1.15 21
5= Lincolnshire navy 14 Chelsea Brockett 1.15 21



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Derbyshire orange 54
1= Nottinghamshire green 54
3 Northamptonshire red 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire green 37 Bethany Mitchell 9.99 30
2 Derbyshire orange 7 Yasmin Spencer 9.94 28
3 Derbyshire orange 8 Sian Pentin 7.37 26
4 Nottinghamshire green 47 Lucy Johnson 7.28 24
5 Northamptonshire red 33 Nataile Stapleton 7.16 22
6 Northamptonshire red 34 Emily Galway 6.65 20
7 Lincolnshire navy 21 Daisy Wattam 5.26 18
8 Lincolnshire navy 15 Charlotte Buckley 4.77 16

Lincolnshire navy 77 Charlotte Cross 4.75 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Lincolnshire navy 54
2 Nottinghamshire green 50
3 Derbyshire orange 41
4 Northamptonshire red 39

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Nottinghamshire green 41 Sarah Willet 82 30
2 Lincolnshire navy 20 Charlotte Taylor 78 28
3 Lincolnshire navy 18 Victoria Hampton 72 26

4= Derbyshire orange 9 Marie Evans 71 23
4= Northamptonshire red 30 Rebecca Bowyer 71 23
6 Nottinghamshire green 39 Chloe Bradley 70 20
7 Derbyshire orange 11 Evie Whittaker 67 18
8 Northamptonshire red 27 Charlotte Bowling 66 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Derbyshire orange 58
2 Nottinghamshire green 48
3 Northamptonshire red 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 4 Sarah Tomlinson 2.42 30
2 Derbyshire orange 6 Paige Collins 2.14 28
3 Nottinghamshire green 45 Christie Childs 2.06 26
4 Northamptonshire red 28 Katie Rowe 2.04 24
5 Nottinghamshire green 40 Emma Coldwell Jones 1.96 22
6 Lincolnshire navy 19 Shannon Phillips 1.84 20
7 Northamptonshire red 32 Beth Horsley 1.80 18
8 Lincolnshire navy 13 Jade Bennett 1.74 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Derbyshire orange 54
1= Nottinghamshire green 54
3 Northamptonshire red 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 2 Natasha Illingsworth 6.44 30
2 Nottinghamshire green 43 Beth Mortin 6.18 28
3 Nottinghamshire green 44 Alice Hillyer 6.06 26
4 Derbyshire orange 1 Emily Fisher 5.94 24
5 Northamptonshire red 25 Rebecca Taylor 5.42 22
6 Northamptonshire red 26 Laura Bland 5.06 20
7 Lincolnshire navy 17 Deaanna Davey 4.94 18
8 Lincolnshire navy 22 Kelly Touboulidis 4.46 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 13 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Derbyshire orange 56
2 Nottinghamshire green 52
3 Northamptonshire red 42
4 Lincolnshire navy 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 3 Jodie Wills 60 30
2 Nottinghamshire green 38 Emily Georgiades 51 28
3 Derbyshire orange 10 Elizabeth Henson 50 26
4 Nottinghamshire green 46 Kristi Clark 47 24
5 Northamptonshire red 29 Eloise Morin 45 22
6 Northamptonshire red 36 Alice Chapman 43 20
7 Lincolnshire navy 23 Rosie Campbell 33 18
8 Lincolnshire navy 24 Megan Campbell 33 16
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